
Colorado Mesa University: Safe Zone/ Ally List
Last, First Email Address CMU Employee Status 

Acker, Tom tacker@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 

Adams, Cody D. cdadams@coloradomesa.edu Faculty

Banks, Skip sdbanks@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Barnett, Diana dibarnett@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Caddy, Ashlee acaddy@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Cadman, Paige pcadman@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Calhoon, Melissa mcalhoon@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Chandler, Nichelle nchandler@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Ciha, Jim jciha@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Dreiling, Katie kdreilin@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 

Fredlund, Julie jfredlun@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Garza, Joanna jgarza@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Gingerich, Annie agingenri@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Hamada-Bonan Edward ehamada@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 

Hancock, Jennifer jhancock@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 

Harris, Kathryn (Kate) kpharris@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Hipp, Kristi khipp@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Howard, Amy alhoward@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Howe, Adele Jeanine jhowe@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 

Hughes, J. Michael mhughes@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Karstens, Mitch mkarstens@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Konantz, Suasan skonantz@coloradomesa.edu Faculty

Labuda, Jody jlabuda@coloradomesa.edu Staff

LeBlanc, Nicole nleblanc@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Longest, Susan slongest@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 

Lopez, Heather hlopez@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Lyne, Beverly blyne@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 

Mansheim, Michael mmanshei@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Mayer-Hunke, Gabriele gabi@coloradomesa.edu Faculty

McMillan, Kathryn kmcmilla@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Meier, Jared jmeier@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Mercado, S. Marianne mmercado@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Molares, Fran fmorales@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Mort, Kris kmort@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Nicksic, Amanda anicksic@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Nix, Erin enix@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Phillips, Renae rdphilli@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Raymond, Ivan iraymond@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Ruhleder, Kathleen kruhlede@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 

Safford, Kawna ksafford@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Sandoval, Danny dsandoval@coloradomeas.edu Staff

Scott, Jesse jascott@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Sherman, R. Bernadine bsherman@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 

Smatla, Terri tsmatla@coloradomesa.edu Faculty/Staff
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Swedberg, L. Sarah sswedber@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 

Turner, Jeffrey jmturner@coloradomesa.edu Staff

VandeBurgt, Dana dvandebu@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Vickers, Allison avickers@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Ward, Erin eward@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Weinberg, R. David dweinber@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 

Willett, Rose rwillett@coloradomesa.edu Staff

Wilson, A. Lynn lywilson@coloradomesa.edu Faculty 
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